
Fiber Optic Coupler LC to LC, Multi-Mode
No.: 70459

Ceramic, Multimode

Description
2 x LC Female to 2 x LC Female, Duplex, Multi-mode
Snap in mounting
Ceramic ferrule
Colour: Violet
10 year warranty
 

The LINDY LC Fibre Optic Couplers are ideal for connecting two LC fibre cables together.
 
Package Contents:
Fibre Optic Coupler – LC to LC, Multi-mode

Technical details

PVC Housing
Ceramic ferrule
Insertion loss: <0.20
Operating temperature: -40°C - 80°C
Storage temperature: -40°C - 85°C
Colour: Violet (RAL4003)
Metal mount
Includes white dust caps
Dimensions: 2.2 x 2.9 x 0.9cm (WxDxH)
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